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Chevron
P.O.Box 1150
Midland, Texas 79702
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Lea Couty, NM 35-A\s-3be 300253424
496 496 1/4 0.44 217 2.17
523 0.27 3/4 1.31 0.35 2.52

1020 497 1 1.75 8.70 11.22
1418 3.98 11/4 2.19 8.71 19.93
1824 4.06 2 3.50 14.21 34.14
2321 497 33/4 6.56 32.62 66.75
2447 1.26 33/4 6.57 828 75.03
2510 0.63 3 5.25 3.31 78.34
2573 0.63 3172 6.13 3.86 8220
2635 0.62 3172 6.13 3.80 85.99
2666 0.31 23/4 481 1.49 87.48
2698 0.32 3 5.25 1.68 89.16
2726 0.28 23/4 481 1.35 90.51
2759 0.33 212 438 1.44 91.96
2789 0.30 21/4 3.94 1.18 93.14
2916 1.27 1172 2.63 3.33 96.47
3420 5.04 1172 2.63 13.23 109.70

é%es L. Brazeal - President ’%

Z’I‘he attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 59 T/{/day of

~— __, 1997 by Belinda Howard -Exec. Assistant, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling

R AN/
PAULA CARLISLE [Ledio
Netwry

Public, Stals of Texas Notary Public




